Draft Checking Activity

Beginning Balance
#0635 Hematite Building Fund
#0644 Hematite Building Fund

Prince of Peace Group

Ending Balance

Embers Credit Union Balance
Outstanding Transactions
#645 Hematite Building Fund

#646 Hematite Building Fund

Reconciled Balance

District 18
Treasurer's Report
May 31,2021

Prudent Reserve Activity

$1,055.00 Beginning Balance
($15.00) Dividend
($15.00)
$100.00
$1,125.00 Ending Balance
$1,125.00 Embers Credit Union Balance

Outstanding Transactions
($15.00)

($15.00)

$1,095.00 Reconciled Balance
Available Balance

Minimum Prudent Reserve

Submitted by Gary K. - District 18 treasurer

$1,429.21

$0.12

$1,429.33

$1,429.23

$1,429.33
$1,424.33

$1,000.00



