District 18 Treasurer's Report May 31,2021

<u>Draft C</u>	Checking Activity		Prudent Reserve Activity	
Begini	ning Balance	\$1,055.00	Beginning Balance	\$1,429.21
#635 Hemat	ite Building Fund	(\$15.00)	Dividend	\$0.12
#644 Hemat	ite Building Fund	(\$15.00)		
Prince	of Peace Group	\$100.00		
Endin	g Balance	\$1,125.00	Ending Balance	\$1,429.33
Ember	s Credit Union Balance	\$1,125.00	Embers Credit Union Balance	\$1,429.23
Outsta	Outstanding Transactions		Outstanding Transactions	
#645 Hemat	ite Building Fund	(\$15.00)		
#646 Hemat	ite Building Fund	(\$15.00)		
Recon	ciled Balance	\$1,095.00	Reconciled Balance Available Balance	\$1,429.33 \$1,424.33
			Minimum Prudent Reserve	\$1,000.00
	Submitted by Gary K District 18 treasurer			